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EK20BRO028 AMAL THANKACHAN 
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EK20BRO014 
IEK20BROO15 NAVYA.M 
EK20BRO016 NAVYA.M 
EK20BRO018 ROMICAC 

EK20BROO19 SHILPA 

EK20BRO033 

EK20BRO034 

EK20BRO036 
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33 EK20BRO034 VAISHAKHK 

36 EK20BRO037 AGNA O 
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No. 
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TEK21BRO003 |ANURAG CR 

1 EK21BROO07 RAHUL V 
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EK21BROO19 ADARSH VINOD 
|EK21BRO020 AKHIL DAST 
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EK21BROOO1 JABHIRAM KRISHNAN 
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ANAND KRISHNAN PP 
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EK21BRO004 DHANEESH B 
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EK21BRO034 ARYAMOL P M 
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Cahy declare that all the entrIes made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belier. 
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SHIJINC 

EK18BR0034 

31 

1/2 

30 

EK18ER0033 

RAGESH.P.C 

8 

EK18BR0032 

MCHAMED AMEEN.P.K 

8 

28 

EK18BRO031 

HRITHIK PRAKASH 

5 

2 

EK18BRO030 

ATHULS NAIR 

26 

EK18BRO028 

AHMED AJLAB MT 

EK18BRO027 

VISMAYA T 

10 

EK18BRO026 

VISHNUPRIYA RAGHAVAN 

10 

23 

EK18BROD25 

SRUTH!.P 

10 

22 

EK 18BRO024 

SNEHA P 

21 20 

EK18BRO023 EK18BR0022 

SNEHA M RASHIDA C H 

10 

EK18BRO021 

RANJITHA A 

8 

18 

EK18BR0020 

NAYANA MATHEW 

8 

17 

EK18BR0018 

|GOPIKA.P 

10 

16 

EK18BR0017 

DEEPIKA.K 

15 

EK 18BR0016 

ATHIRA. V 

14 

EK18BRO015 

ATHIRA. M 

10 

13 

EK186ROO14 

|ATHIRAK 

10 

12 

EK18EROO13 

APARNA.P 

10 

11 

|EK18BR0012 

ANJANA 

10 

10 

EK186RO011 

UNNIKRISHNAN M 

9 

|EK18BR0010 

SACHIN PP 

9 

8 

EK18BROO09 

|ASHWIN.M 

9 

7 

EK18BROO08 

SWETHA N M 

10 

6 

EK18EROO07 EK186ROO06 

KAVYA GOPALVV 

8 

JYOTHIRASHMIEK 

10 

4 

EK18BROO05 

|HARISREE SATHYAN K 

9 

Hauise 

3 

EK18ER0004 EK13EROO03 

DIVYA RAJAN.V 

10 

CHIPPI.K 

10 

1 

EK18BROO02 
NUMBER 

BHAVANARAJ R 

SLNO 

10 

NAME OF STUDENT 

Mark 

REGISTER 

Signature of Candidate 

NAME OF PAPER NAME OF EXAM: 

3B05COM ADVANCED ACCOUNTING CREDIT 

18-THIRD 

SEM, 

REGULAR 

EXAM 

NOVEMBER. 

1 

PROGRAMME 

BCOM 

COLLEGE 

INTERNAL 

MARKS 

(University 

Copy) 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

Dr teberf, 

Kannur University 

SREEDHARAN 

EXAMINATION:E.K. 

NAYANAR 

MEMORIAL 

GOVT. 

NILESHWAR 

CENTRE 

OF 



Thavakkara CampuS hennur Note : Please 
Sonature 

of 
Principa 

wit 

ColeQe 

Sea 

my 

enfied by: 

JINCE J0SEPH 

enared 

by: 

S0JT 

SbASTIAN 

elelklelelelalel 

Name 

Signat ure 

7 

39 

EK18BR0042 

PRIYA MATHEW 

10 

36 37 

EK1SERUD-1 

REVATil.PV 

10 

EKISEK 

36 

EKISERh9 

AISHNAV RAGHAVAN 

10 

35 34 

EK18ERU038 

APARNA,PV 

6 10 

33 

EK 18EROOS7 EKISER0036 

VISHNU.M VINEETH.K 

32 

fKI8BRuS 

SktfRAG PRABHAKARAN 

Kannur Universty 

019 

submit 

heVersiy 

Copy 

to 
the 

following 

address:The 

Controller 

of 
Examination, 

Kannur 

University, 

knowledge and belief. 

that 

al 

ne 

entties 

made 

above 

are 

correct 

to 
the 

best 

of 

hereby 

declare 
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31 

EK18BR0034 

SHDIN C 

30 

EK 18BRO033 

|RAGESH.P.C 

29 

|MOHAMED AMEEN.P. K 

EK18BRO032 EK18BRO031 EK18BRO030 EK 18BRO028 

6 

HRITHIK PRAKASH 

27 

5 

26 

|ATHULS NAIR |AHMED AJLAB MT 

6 

25 24 

EK18BRO027 EK18BRO026 

VISMAYA T VISHNUPRIYA RAGHAVAN 

223 

EK18BRO025 EK18BRO024 

SRUTHI.P 

22 

10 

SNEHA P 

21 

EK 18BRO023 

SNEHA M 

9 

20 

EK18BRO022 

RASHIDA CH 

19 

EK18BRO02 1 

RANJITHA A 

7 

18 

EK18BR0020 

NAYANA MATHEW 

7 

17 

EK18BRO018 

|GOPIKA.P 

10 

16 

EK18BRO017 

DEEPIKA.K 

15 

EK18BRO016 

|ATHIRA. V 

8 

14 

EK18BRO015 

ATHIRA. M 

10 

13 

|EK18BRO014 

|ATHIRA K 

10 

12 

EK18BRO013 

|APARNA.P 

10 

11 

EK18BRO012 

ANJANA SREEDHARAN 

10 

10 

EK18BRO011 

UNNIKRISHNAN M 

6 

EK18BRO010 

SACHIN PP 

9 

EK18BRO009 

ASHWIN.M 

7 

EK18BRO008 

SWETHA N M 

10 

6 

EK18BR0007 

KAVYA 

GOPAL 

V 
V 

7 

5 

EK18BRO006 

JYOTHIRASHMI EK 

10 

4 

EK18BRO005 

|HARISREE SATHYAN K 

10 

3 

EK18BRO004 

DIVYA RAJAN,V 

10 

2 

EK18BRO003 

CHIPPI.K 

10 

1 

8 

EK18BRO002 

BHAVANARAJ R 

SL.NO 

NUMBER REGISTER 

NAME OF STUDENT 

Mark 

Signature of Candidate 

NAME OF PAPER NAME OF EXAM: 

3B06COM CO-OPERATIVE PRINCIPLES CREDI 

18-THIRD 

SEM, 

REGULAR 

EXAM 

NOVEMBER. 

19 

PROGRAMME: CENTRE 

OF 
EXAMINATION 

: E.K. 

NAYANAR 

MEMORIAL 

GOVT. 

COLLEGE 

NILESHWAR 

BCOM 

INTERNAL 

MARKS 

(University 

Copy) 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

Uivorly 
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Bvakkara 

Campus, 

Kannur 

-
670002 

ote 
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submit 

the 

university 

Copy 

to 
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following 

address: 

The 

Controller 

of 
Examination, 

nature 

of 
Principai 

with 

College 

Seal 

prehy ifed 
by: 

DINCE 

JOSEPH 

nared by:|SHARLET MATHEW 

Name 

Signature 

7 

39 

EK18BRO042 

|PRIYA MATHEW 

10 

35 

EK18BRO041 

REVATHI.P.V 

7 

37 

EK18BRO040 

ASHWIN.K.V 

7 

36 

EK18BRO039 

VAISHNAV RAGHAVAN 

10 

35 

|EK1SBRO038 

APARNA.P.V 

6 

34 

EK18BRO037 EK186RU036 

VISHNU.M 

33 

10 

VINEETH.K 

8 

32 

EK18BRO035 

SREERAG PRABHAKARAN 

Kannur University 

9 

Kannur University, 

declare 

thal 

all 
the 

entrieS 

made 

above 

are 

correct 

to 
the 

best 

of 
my 

knowledge and belief. 



139.185.4 

O.42lonline/UGInternalMarkEntry/uginternal2019 

3sem18admn/print.php?selpap=BBR3028&selex-BBR3011 

3 

EK18BRO034 

SHUIN C 

30 

1/2 

EK 18BRO033 

RAGESH.P.C 

10 

29 

EK18BRO032 

|MOHAMED AMEEN.P. K 

10 

28 

EK18BRO031 

|HRITHIK PRAKASH 

27 

EK 

ATHULS NAIR 

6 

26 

|EK188R0028 EK18BRO027 

||AHMED AJLAB MT 

25 

10 

VISMAYA T 

10 

EK 

VISHNUPRIYA RAGHAVAN 

10 

23 

EK18BRO025 

SRUTHI.P 

10 

22 

|EK18BRO024 

SNEHAP 

10 

21 

EK18BRO023 

SNEHA M 

8 

20 

EK18BRO022 

|RASHIDA C H 

10 

19 

EK18BRO021 

RANJITHA A 

10 

18 

EK 18BRO020 

NAYANA MATHEW 

5 

17 

EK18BRO018 

jGOPIKA.P 

16 

|EK18BRO017 

|DEEPIKA.K 

10 

15 

EK18BRO016 

|ATHIRA. V 

10 

14 

EK 18BRO015 

ATHIRA. M 

9 

13 

EK18BR0014 

|ATHIRA K 

10 

12 

EK18BRO013 

APARNA.P 

10 

11 

EK18BRO012 

ANJANA SREEDHARAN 

10 

10 

EK18BRO011 

UNNIKRISHNAN M 

EK18BR0010 

SACHIN PP 

EK188RO009 

10 

|ASHWIN, M 

7 

EK18BRO008 EK 18BRO007 

SWETHA N M 

10 10 

KAVYA 

GOPAL 

V V 

5 

EK18BRO006 

8 

JYOTHIRASHMIEK 

4 

EK18BRO005 

10 

HARISREE SATHYAN K 

3 

EK18BRO004 

10 

DIVYA RAJAN.V 

2 

EK188RO003 

10 

1 

EK13BRO002 

CHIPPI.K BHAVANARAJ R 

10 10 

SL.NO 

NUMBER REGISTER 

NAME OF STUDENT 

Mark 

Signature of Candidate 

NAME OF PAPER: NAME 

OF 

EXAM 

: 

3A12COM 

NUMERICAL 

SKILLS 

FOR 

BUSINESS 

CREDIT 

18-THIRD 

SEM, 

REGULAR 

EXAM 

NOVEMBER. 

19 

PROGRAMME: CENTRE 

OF 

EXAMINATION: 

E.K. 

NAYANAR 

MEMORIAL 

GOVT, 

COLLEGE 

NILESHWNAK 

BCOM 

INTERNAL 

MARKS 

(University 

Copy) 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

lay, 

0ctober 

28, 

2e19 

019 

Kannur University 

18BRO030 18BRO026 



havakkara 

Campus, 

Kannur 

-
670002 

Note 

: Please 

submit 

the 

university 

Copy 

to 
the 

following 

address: 

The 

Controller 

of 

Examination, 

Kannur 

University, 

ignature 

of 
Principal 

with 

College 

Seal 

hereby 

declare 

that 

all 

the 

entries 

mnade 

above 

are 

correct 

to 
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best 

of 
my 

knowledge 

and 

belier. 

erified by: 

JINCE JOSEPH 

epared by: 

|Name 

Signature 

39 38 

EK18BRO042 EK13BRO041 

PRIYA MATHEW |REVATHLP.V 

10 

37 

EK18BRO040 

|ASHWIN,K.V 

10 

36 

EK 18BRO039 

|VAISHNAV RAGHAVAN 

35 

EK18BR0038 

|APARNA.P.V 

10 

34 

EK18BRO037 EKT3BR00 36 

|VISHNU.M 

33 

7 

VINEETH.K 

10 

32 

EKT3BkOO35 

SRILkAG PRABHAKARAN 

19 

Kannur University 



19 

aV, 0ctober 28, 201) 

SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

4 EK18BRO005 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

23 

24 

26 

28 

29 

30 

31 

NAME OF EXAM: 

NAME OF PAPER: 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT, COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

PROGRAMME: 

REGISTER 

NUMBER 

EK18BRO002 

EK18BR0003 

EK18BR0004 

EK18BRO006 

EK18BRO007 

EK18BRO008 

EK18BRO009 

EK18BR0010 

EK18BRO011 

EK18BRO012 

EK18BRO013 

EK18BR0014 

EK18BR0015 

|EK18BR0016 

EK18BRO017 

EK18BRO018 

EK18BR0020 

EK18BR0021 

EK188RO022 

||EK18BRO023 

EK18BRO024 

EK18BRO025 
EK18BRO026 

EK18BR0027 
EK18BRO028 

|EK18BRO030 
EK18BR0031 
EK18BR0032 
EK 18BROO33 

EK18BR0034 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (University Copy) 

CHIPPI.K 

BHAVANARAJ R 

BCOM 

DIVYA RAJAN.V 

HARISREE SATHYAN K 

CREDIT 18-THIRD SEM, REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER. 19 

3A11COM DISASTER MANAGEMENT 

DYOTHIRASHMIEK 

KAVYA GOPAL VV 

NAME OF STUDENT 

SWETHA N M 

ASHWIN,M 

SACHINP P 

UNNIKRISHNAN M 

ATHIRA K 

ANJANA SREEDHARAN 

APARNA,P 

ATHIRA. M 

ATHIRA. V 

DEEPIKA.K 
GOPIKA.P 

INAYANA MATHEW 

SNEHA M 

RANJITHA A 

SNEHA P 

RASHIDA C H 

SRUTHI.P 

VISHNUPRIYA RAGHAVAN 

VISMAYA T 
AHMED AJLAB MT 

Kannur University 

ATHULS NAIR 

HRTHIK PRAKASH 

|MOHAMED AMEEN.P.K 

SHDINC 

RAGESH.P.C 

Mark 

10 

10 

9 

8 

10 

7 

7 

7 

7 

8 

10 

10 

7 

10 

6 

6 

10 

8 

7 

10 

8 

10 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Signature of Candidate 
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32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

EK18BR0035 

EK18BRO036 

EK18BR0037 

EK18BRO038 

EK18BRO039 

EK18BRO040 

EK18BR0041 

EK18BRO042 

Name 

pared by: |SHARLET MATHEW 

ified by: INCE JOSEPH 

|SREERAG PRABHAKARAN 

VINEETH.K 

VISHNU.M 

APARNA.P.V 
VAISHNAV RAGHAVAN 

ASHWIN.K.V 

REVATHI.P.V 

PRIYA MATHEW 

Signature 

Kannur University 

gnature of Principal with College Seal 

7 

10 

5 

10 

6 

6 

10 

6 

ereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Note : Please submit the univesity copy to the following address: The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, 

670002 mavakkara Campus, Kannur 



IN. October 3, 29io 

SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

5 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

21 

22 

23 

24 

2 

26 

27 

28 

29 

NAME OF EXAM: 

30 
31 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE NILESHWAR 
PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF PAPER: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK18BRO002 

EK18BRO0003 

EK188RO004 

EK188RO005 

EK 18BRO006 

EK188RO007 

18 EK18BRO020 

EK18BRO008 

19 EK18BR0021 

14139 125 4? 

EK18BRO009 

EK18BRO010 

EK18BRO011 

EK18BR0012 

JEK18BRO013 

EK186ROO14 

EK18BRO015 

EK188ROO16 

EK18BRO017 

EK18BR0018 

EK18BR0023 

EK18BRO025 

EK188RO026 
|EK186RO027 

EK18BRO028 

EK18BR0C30 
EK 183RIO31 

EK18BR0032 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (University Copy) 

EK isBR0032 

IEK18BRO034 

¡CHIPPI.K 

20 EK18BRO022 RASHIDA C H 

BHAVANARAJ R 

DIVYA RAJAN.V 

HARISREE SATHYAN K 

YOTHIRASHMIEK 

NAME OF STUDENT 

KAVYA GOPAL V V 

BCOM 

SwETHA N M 

iASHWIN.M 

CREDIT 18-THIRD SEM, REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER. 19 
3C03COM BASICS OF RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

SACHIN PP 

UNNIKRISHNAN M 

APARNA.P 

ATHIRA K 

ANJANA SREEDHARAN 

iATHIRA 

EK18BR0024 SNEHAP 

|ATHIRA, M 

GOPIKA.P 

DEEPIKA.K 

NAYANA MATHEW 

SNEHA M 

RANJITHA A 

SRUTHI.P 
VISHNUPRIYA RAGHAVAN 

IVISMAYA T 

AHMED AJLABMT 

Kannur University 

ATHULS NAJR 

iHRITHIK PRAKASH 

MOHAMED AMEEN.P.K 

SHDINC 

RAGESH.P.C 

Mark 

10 

10 

9 

7 

8 

7 

7 

10 

7 

10 

10 

7 

10 

10 

8 

5 

7 

Signature of Candidate 
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8/2019 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

EK 18BR0035 

EK18BRO036 
EK18BRO037 
EK18BRO038 

EK18BR0039 

EK18BRO040 

EK18BR0041 

EK18BRO042 

Name 

Prepared by: BIJI JOSE 

Verified by: JINCE JOSEPH 

SREERAG PRABHAKARAN 
VINEETH.K 

VISHNU.M 

APARNA.P.V 
VAISHNAV RAGHAVAN 
ASHWIN.K.V 
REVATHI.P.V 

PRIYA MATHEW 

Signature 

Kannur University 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

10 

7 

7 

9 

hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belier. 

* Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address: The Controller of Examination , Kannur University, 

Thavakkara Campus, Kannur 670002 
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L.NO 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 
22 

23 

24 

26 

27 

28 

12 EK19BR0012 

29 

30 

31 

PROGRAMME 

NAME OF EXAM 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK19BRO001 

EK19BR0002 

EK19BROO03 

EK19BRO004 

EK19BRO005 

EK19BRO006 

EK19BROO07 

EK19BRO008 

EK19BROO09 

||EK19BR0010 

|EK19BRO011 

EK19BRO013 

EK19BR0014 

EK19BRO015 

EK19BR0016 

EK19BRO017 

EK19BRO018 

EK19BR0019 

EK19BRO020 

EK19BR0021 
EK19BRO022 
EK19BRO023 
|EK19BRO024 
|EK19BRO025 

EK19BR0026 
EK19BRO027 
EK19BRO028 
EK19BRO029 
EK19BRO030 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

EK19BRO031 

INTERNAL MARKS (University Copy) 

: BCOM 

: 1B01COM MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS AND PRINCIPLES 
CREDIT 19-FIRST SEM. REGULAR EXAM NOV. 2019 

AMMU.P.M 

AMRUTHA SHIBU 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ANITTA CHERIYAN 

ARYA PP 

|ARCHANA MC 

|MAFTHOOHA FAHIMA BM 

NAMITHA P 

SONA AUGUSTIAN 

|ABHINAV, M 

ADONE FRANCIS 

VISHNUPR 

AGHISHMA.P.M 
|ALPHONSA JOSE 

|AMEENA. K. K 

ANMIRIA SINDRALLA 

ANVIKA MS 

|APARNA, K 

|ARCHANA, N, S 

ASHWANI P 

ASHWATHI B 

|ASHWATHI .P 

ATHIRA PP 

|DURGALAKSHMI.M.M 

|GREESHMA G KRISHNA 

Kannur University 

JEENA PC 

KADEEJA, K. K 

MANJUMOL 

NAVYAK 

MARY JENCY AROOJA 

NITHYA M 

.139.185.44/online/ 0G/uginternal2019_1sem19admn/print.php?selpap=BBR10418selex=BBR1001 

Mark 

PRATHEEKSHA RAMACHANDRAN 

6 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

10 

10 

10 

7 

5 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

5 

10 

10 

10 

7 

9 

Signature of Candidate 
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A 
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37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

35 

36 

42 

43 

34 

44 

45 

46 

32 

33 

47 

48 

49 

EK19BRO032 

Verified by: 

EK19BRO033 

EK19BRO034 

EK19BR0035 

EK19BRO036 

EK19BRO037 

EK19BRO038 

|EK19BRO039 

EK19BRO040 

EK19BRO041 

EK19BR0042 

EK19BR0043 

EK19BRO044 

EK19BRO045 

EK19BRO046 

EK19BRO047 
EK19BR0048 
EK19BRO049 

|Name 

Prepared by:SHARLET MATHEW 

JINCE JOSEPH 

SAFIYA. N 

SANGEETHA KP 

SOJNAK 

SWATHI M V 

VISMAYA BÁBU 

VISMAYA SHANI 

ABHINAV KV 

ABHISHEK SUKUMARAN 

|AKSHAY KUMAR P M 

|ARJUNDAS TV 

|ASHBEL JOSEPH 

GEORGE BINOY 
JOSE DIJU 

SARATH KP 

SEBASTIAN BIJU 

SHIVAPRASADP 
VISHNU M 

|YADUNATH KARUNAKARAN 

Signature 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

10 

10 

8 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

9 

9 

6 

7 

6 

8 

S 

I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

* Note : Please submnit the university copy to the following address: The Controller of Examination. Kannur Univers 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 



SL.NO 

2 

3 

4 

5 

b 

7 

8 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

23 

24 

26 

8 

January 07, 2620 

PROGRAMME 

NAME OF EXAM 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT, COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK19BR0001 

EK19BRO002 

EK19BR0003 

EK19BRO004 

EK19BRO005 

EK19BRO006 

EK19BR0007 

EK19BR0008 

EK19BRO009 

EK19BR0010 

EK19BR0011 

EK19BRO012 

EK19BR0013 

EK19BR0014 

EK19BRO015 

EK19BRO016 

EK19BRO017 

EK19BR0018 

EK19BRO019 
EK19BRO020 

EK19BRO022 
EK19BR0023 
EK19BRO0024 
EK19BRO025 
EK19BRO026 
EK19BRO027 
EK19BR0028 
EK19BRO029 
EK19BRO030 

INTERNAL MARKS (University Copy) 

AMMU.P.M 

ARYA PP 

AMRUTHA SHIBU 

ANITTA CHERIYAN 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

ARCHANA MC 

:BCOM 

MAFTHOOHA FAHIMA B M 

NAMITHA P 

: CREDIT 19-FIRST SEM, REGULAR EXAM NOV, 2019 
1A11COM BUSINESS STATISTICS& BASIC NUMERICAL 
SKILLS 

SONA AUGUSTIAN 

ABHINAV. M 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ADONE FRANCIS 

VISHNU PR 

AGHISHMA.P.M 

EK19BR0021 |ASHWATHI .P 

|ALPHONSA JOSE 

APARNA. K 

|AMEENA, K. K 

ANMIRIA SINDRALLA 

ANVIKA MS 

ASHWANI P 

ARCHANA, N. S 

ATHIRA PP 

ASHWATHI B 

JEENA PC 

DURGALAKSHMI.M.M 

||MANJUMOL 

GREESHMA G KRISHNA 

NAVYA K 

Kannur University 

KADEEJA, K. K 

|NITHYA M 

||MARY JENCY AROOJA 

Mark 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

5 

7 

7 

5 

7 

4 

10 

5 

10 

5 

7 

5 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Signature of Candidate 

Na 

Mo 

112 



172020 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

EK19BRO031 

EK198R0032 

EK19BRO033 

EK19BR0034 

EK19BRO035 

EK19BRO036 

EK19BRO037 

EK19BRO038 

EK19BRO039 

EK19BR0040 

EK19BRO041 

EK19BRO042 

EK19BRO043 

EK19BR0044 

EK19BR0045 

EK19BR0046 

EK 19BRO047 

EK19BRO048 

EK19BRO049 

Name 

Prepared by:BIJI JOSE 

Verified by: JINCE JOSEPH 

|PRATHEEKSHA RAMACHANDRAN 

SAFIYA, N 

SANGEETHA K P 

SOJNAK 

SWATHI MV 

VISMAYA BABU 

VISMAYA SHANI 

ABHINAV KV 

ABHISHEK SUKUMARAN 

AKSHAY KUMAR PM 

ARJUNDAS T V 

|ASHBEL JOSEPH 

GEORGE BINOY 

JOSE DIJU 

SARATHKP 

SEBASTIAN BIJU 

SHIVAPRASAD P 

VISHNUM 

YADUNATH KARUNAKARAN 

|Signature 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

10 

8 

Thavakkara Campus, Kannur -670002 

5 

7 

7 

10 

10 

5 

7 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

|I hereby declare that all the entries madé above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

6 

SL.NC 

* Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination , Kannur ires 

2 



4139 

EK19BR0033 

SANGEETHA K P 

4 

31 

EK19BR0031 

|PRATHEEKSHA RAMACHANDRAN 

10 

30 

10 

EK19BR0030 

NITHYA M 

10 

EK19BRO029 

NAVYA K 

28 

EK19BRO028 

MARY JENCY AROOJA 

10 

27 

MANJUMOL 

10 

26 

EK198RO027 EK19BRO026 

|KADEEJA, K. K 

10 

JEENA PC 

10 

EK19BR0025 EK19BR0023 

23 

10 

DURGALAKSHMI.M.M ATHIRA PP 

EK19BR0022 EK19BRO021 

2 

10 

ASHWATHI .P 

10 

20 

EK19BR0020 

ASHWATHI B 

10 

EK19BRO019 

ASHWANI P 

10 

18 

EK19BR0018 

ARCHANA, N. S 

10 

17 

EK19BRO017 

APARNA, K 

10 

16 

EK19BR0016 

|ANVIKA MS 

10 

15 

EK19BR0015 

ANMIRIA SINDRALLA 

10 

14 

EK19BR0014 

|AMEENA. K. K 

10 

13 

EK19BR0013 

ALPHONSA JOSE 

10 

EK19BRO012 

AGHISHMA.P.M 

10 

EK19BRO011 

10 

VISHNU PR 

10 

EK19BR0010 

10 

ADONE FRANCIS 

EK19BR0009 

10 

ABHINAV, M 

8 

EK19BRO008 

10 

SONA AUGUSTIAN 

7 

EK19BR0007 

10 

|NAMITHA P 

EK19BR0006 

10 

MAFTHOOHA 

FAHIMA 

B 
M 

EK19BRO005 

10 

ARYA PP 

4 

EK19BRO004 

10 

ARCHANA MC 

3 

10 

EK19BRO003 

|ANITTA CHERIYAN 

2 

10 

EK19BRO002 

AMRUTHA SHIBU 

1 

10 

EK19BR0001 

SL,NO 

AMMU.P.M 

10 

NUMBER REGISTER 

NAME OF STUDENT 

Mark 

Signature of Candidate 

NAME OF PAPER: NAME 

OF 
EXAM 

: 

3C02COM 

BUSINESS 

REGULATORY 

FRAMEWORK 

CREDIT 

19-THIRDSEM. 

REGULAR 

EXAM 

NOVEMBER 

2020 

PROGRAMME: cENTRE 

OF 
EXAMINATION 

:E.K. 

NAYANAR 

MEMORIAL 

GOVT, 

COLLEGE 

NILESHWAR 

BCOM 

INTERNAL 

MARKS 

(University 

Copy) 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

March 24, 2021 

Kannur University 



navakkara 

Campus, 

Kannur 

-
670002 

Note 
: Please 

submit 

the 

university 

copy 

to 
the 

following 

address 

: The 

Controller 

of 
Examinatíon, 

Kannur 

University, 

=ignature 

of 
Principal 

with 

College 

Seal 

hereby 

declare 

that 

all 
the 

entries 

made 

above 

are 

correct 

to 
the 

best 

of 
my 

knowledge 

and 

belief, 

eified 
by: 

JINCE 

JOSEPH 

repared by:JINCE JOSEPH 

IName 

Signature 

47 

EK19BR0049 

YADUNATH KARUNAKARAN 

10 

EK19BRO048 

VISHNUM 

45 

10 

EK19BR0047 

|SHIVAPRASADP 

44 

10 

EK19BRO046 

SEBASTIAN BIJU 

43 

10 

EK19BR0045 

42 

SARATH KP 

10 

EK19BR0044 

41 

JOSE DIU 

10 

EK19BR0043 

40 

GEORGE BINOY 

10 

EK19BRO042 

39 

ASHBEL JOSEPH 

10 

EK19BRO041 

36 

|ARJUNDAS TV 

10 

EK19BR0040 

37 

AKSHAY KUMARP M 

10 

EK19BRO039 

36 

|ABHISHEK SUKUMARAN 

10 

EK19BR0038 

35 

|ABHINAV KV 

10 

34 

EK19BR0037 EK19BRO036 

VISMAYA SHANI 

10 

33 

VISMAYA BABU 

10 

EK19BRO035 

32 

SWATHI MV 

10 

EK19BRO034 

SOJNA K 

10 

Kannur Unlversity 



esty, 
March 24, 2021 

SL,NO 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

19 

20 

29 

26 

2 

29 

30 

PROGRAMME: 

31 

NAME OF EXAM: 

NAME OF PAPER : 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT, COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK19BRO001 

EK19BRO002 

EK19BRO003 

EK19BRO004 

EK19BR0005 

EK19BRO006 

EK19BROO07 

16 EK19BRO016 

EK19BRO008 

EK19BRO009 

EK19BR0010 

18 EK19BRO018 

EK19BR0011 

EK19BRO012 

EK19BRO013 

EK19BRO014 

EK19BRO015 

EK19BRO017 

EK19BRO019 

EK19BRO020 

EK19BR0021 

inAA9185! 

EK19BR0023 

EK19BRO026 
EK19BRO027 
EK19BRO028 
EK19BR0029 
EK19BRO030 
EK19BRO031 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKs (University Copy) 

EK19BRO033 

AMMU.P.M 

AMRUTHA SHIBU 

|ARYA PP 

BCOM 

ANITTA CHERIYAN 

NAME OF STUDENT 

lARCHANA MC 

CREDIT 19-THIRDSEM, REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2020 

3B04COM CO-OPERATIVE PRINCIPLES 

MAFTHOOHA FAHIMA B M 

NAMITHA P 

SONA AUGUSTIAN 

ABHINAV, M 

ADONE FRANCIS 

VISHNUPR 

AGHISHMA.P.M 

ALPHONSA JOSE 

EK19BR0022 ATHIRA PP 

AMEENA, K. K 

EK19BRO025 JEENA PC 

ANMIRIA SINDRALLA 

ANVIKAMS 

APARNA. K 

|ARCHANA, N. S 

ASHWANI P 

|ASHWATHI B 

JASHWATHI .P 

DURGALAKSHMI.M.M 

NAVYA K 

KADEEJA. K. K 

Kannur University 

MANJUMOL 

NITHYA M 

MARY JENCY AROOJA 

|PRATHEEKSHA RAMACHANDRAN 

SANGEETHA K P 

D44lonline/UGinternalmarks/uginternal2020 

Mark 

10 

10 

e|ee-=eeelelelelel=leleeleleleleleleeaelelee 10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Signature of Candidate 

0 3sem19admn/print.php?selpap=BBR3061&selex=BBR3001 1/2 





sday, 

SL,NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

28 

30 

March 24, 2021 

31 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM: 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK19BRO001 

15 EK19BR0015 

EK19BRO002 

EK19BRO0003 

EK19BRO004 

EK19BRO005 

EK19BRO006 

EK19BR0007 

EK19BRO008 

EK19BRO009 

EK19BRO010 

EK19BR0011 

EK19BR0012 

EK19BR0013 

EK19BRO014 

EK198RO016 

EK19BR0017 

EK19BR0018 

EK19BR0019 
EK19BR0020 
EK19BR0021 
EK19BR0022 
EK19BRO023 
EK19BRO025 
EK19BR0026 
EK19BR0027 
EK19BRO028 
EK19BRO029 
EK19BRO030 
EK19BRO031 
EK19BRO033 sinA139.1as, AAlonlinei 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (University Copy) 

|AMMU.P.M 

AMRUTHA SHIBU 

ARYA PP 

|ANITTA CHERIYAN 

|ARCHANA MC 

BCOM 

NAME OF STUDENT 

CREDIT 19-THIRDSEM, REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2020 

3C03COM BUSINESS ECONOMICS 

MAFTHOOHA FAHIMA B M 

NAMITHA P 

SONA AUGUSTIAN 

ABHINAV, M 

ADONE FRANCIS 

VISHNU PR 

AGHISHMA.P.M 

|ALPHONSA JOSE 

AMEENA. K. K 

|ANMIRIA SINDRALLA 

APARNA, K 

ANVIKA MS 

|ARCHANA, N. S 

ASHWANI P 

ASHWATHI B 

ASHWATHI P 

JEENA PC 

ATHIRA PP 

DURGALAKSHMI.M.M 

NAVYA K 

Kanrnur University 

KADEEJA, K. K 

|MANJUMOL 

NITHYA M 

MARY JENCY AR00JA 

PRATHEEKSHA RAMACHANDRAN 

SANGEETHA K P 

Mark 

10 eeeeeeeeeeeee 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Signature of Candidate 

an=BBR3052&selex=BBR3001 



32 

33 

35 

36 

37 

38 

34 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

EK19BRO034 

EK19BROO35 

EK19BR0036 

EK19BR0037 

EK19BRO038 

lEK19BRO039 

EK19BR0040 

EK19BRO041 

EK19BR0042 

EK19BRO043 

EK19BRO044 

EK19BR0045 

EK19BR0046 

EK19BRO047 

EK19BRO048 

EK19BRO049 

Name 

pared by:|INCE JOSEPH 

ified by: INCE JOSEPH 

SOJNAK 

SWATHI MV 

VISMAYA BABU 

VISMAYA SHANI 

ABHINAV KV 

ABHISHEK SUKUMARAN 

|AKSHAY KUMAR PM 

|ARJUNDAS TV 

ASHBEL JOSEPH 

GEORGE BINOY 

JoSE DJU 

SARATH KP 

SEBASTIAN BIJU 

SHIVAPRASAD P 

VISHNU M 

YADUNATH KARUNAKARAN 

Signature 

Kannur University 

nature of Principal with College Seal 

10 

avakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

ereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of mny knowledge and belief, 

10 

Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address: The Controller of Examination , Kannur University, 



1 

sday, 
Marrch 24, 

2021 

SL,NO 

5 

6 

7 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

19 

20 

2 

23 

24 

25 

26 

PROGRAMME: 

2 

NAME OF EXAM: 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION :E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT, COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER : 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK19BR0001 

EK19BR0002 

EK19BRO003 

EK19BRO004 

EK19BRO005 

EK19BRO006 

lEK19BR0007 

EK19BRO008 

EK19BR0009 

lEK19BR0010 

18 EK19BRO018 

EK19BR0011 

EK19BR0012 

EK19BR0013 

EK19BR0014 

EK19BR0015 

21 EK19BR0021 

EK19BR0016 

EK19BRO017 

EK19BR0019 

EK19BRO020 

EK19BR0022 
EK19BR0023 

EK19BRO025 
EK19BRO026 
EK19BRO027 
EK19BRO028 
EK19BRO029 
EK19BRO030 
EK19BR0031 
EK19BRO033 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (University Copy) 

BCOM 

AMMU.P.M 

CREDIT 19-THIRDSEM, REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2020 

3B03COM ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 

AMRUTHA SHIBU 

ARYA PP 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ANITTA CHERIYAN 

ARCHANA MC 

MAFTHO0HA FAHIMA B M 

NAMITHA P 

SONA AUGUSTIAN 

ABHINAV, M 

|ADONE FRANCIS 

VISHNUPR 

AGHISHMA.P.M 

ALPHONSA J0SE 

AMEENA. K. K 

|ANMIRIA SINDRALLA 

ANVIKA MS 

APARNA. K 

ARCHANA, N. S 

|ASHWANI P 

ASHWATHI B 

ASHWATHI .P 

ATHIRA PP 

DURGALAKSHMI.M.M 

JEENA PC 

Kannur Unlverslty 

KADEEJA. K. K 

|NAVYA K 

MANJUMOL 
MARY JENCY ARO0JA 

NITHYA M 
PRATHEEKSHA RAMACHANDRAN 

|SANGEETHA KP 

Mark 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Feeleel-e-lelela| 10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Signature of Candidate 

DINA139,18544lonline/UGinternalmarks/uginternal2020 0 3sem19admn/print.php?selpap=BBR3041&selex=BBR3001 112 



-

gnature 

of 
Principal 

with 

College 

Seal 

to 

uy 
ified by: 

JINCE JOSEPH 

pared by:SOJI SEBASTIAN 

Name 

Signature 

47 

EK19BRO049 

YADUNATH KARUNAKARAN 

10 

46 

EK19BRO048 

VISHNU M 

10 

45 

EK19BRO047 

SHIVAPRASAD P 

10 

44 

EK19BR0046 

SEBASTIAN BIJU 

43 

10 

EK19BRO045 

SARATH KP 

42 

10 

EK19BRO044 

41 

JOSE DIJU 

10 

EK19BR0043 

40 

GEORGE BINOY 

EK19BR0042 

10 

39 

|ASHBEL JOSEPH 

EK19BR0041 

10 

38 

ARJUNDAS T V 

EK19BR0040 

10 

37 

AKSHAY 

KUMAR 

P M 

EK19BRO039 

10 

36 

EK19BRO038 

ABHISHEK SUKUMARAN 

10 

5 

EK19BR0037 

JABHINAV KV 

10 

4 

EK19BR0036 

VISMAYA SHANI 

10 

EK19BRO035 

VISMAYA BABU 

10 

2 

EK198RO034 

SWATHI M V 

10 

|SOJNAK 

10 

Kannur University 

navakkara Campus, 

Kannur 670002 

the 

following 

address: The 

Controller 

of 
Examination, Kannur 

submit 

the 

university 

copy 

University 

Note : Please 

eclare 

that 

all 
the 

entries 

made 

above 

are 

correct 

to 
the 

best 

of 
my 

knowledge 

and 

belief. 



018 

Monday, October 15, 2018 

SL,No 

3 

5 

6 

NAME OF EXAM: 
NAME OF PAPER: 

GENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K, NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE NILESHWAR 
PROGRAMME: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK16AHDRO03 
EK16AHDRO05 
EK16AHDRO09 
EK16AHDRO11 
EK16AHDRO16 

|EK16AHDR026 
EK16AHDR027 

Name 

Prepared by:GRACY ANTONY 

Verified by: GRACY ANTONY 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (University Copy) 

ANILA K 

BA HINDI 

AMRUTHA KV 

CREDIT 16-FIFTH SEM. REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER. 18 

5D02HIS INDIA'S STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

|APARNAVK 

NAME OF STUDENT 

AYSHA SWADEEKA P M 

Kannur University 

MAYA P. M 

sUSHYA P 

|Signature of Principal with College Seal 

sUVARNA P 

Signature 

Mark 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

Signature of Candidate 

I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Ma 

httn:/14.139.18542/online/UGinternalMarkEntry/uginternal2018 5sem16admn/print. php?selpap=AHD50238s 

* Note: Please submit the university copy to the following address: The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, lThavakkara Carmpus, Kannur - 670002 



M5/2018 

Monday, October 15, 2018 

SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

NAME OF EXAM: 

NAME OF PAPER : 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K, NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE NILESNWA 

PROGRAMME: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK16AHDRO03 

EK16AHDRO05 

EK16AHDRO09 

EK16AHDRO11 

EK16AHDRO16 

EK16AHDR026 

EK16AHDRO27 

Name 

Prepared by:GRACY ANTONY 

Verified by: GRACY ANTONY 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy 

|ANILA K 

BA HINDI 

|AMRUTHA KV 

CREDIT 16-FIFTH SEM, REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER. 18 

5D02HIS INDIA'S STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

NAME OF STUDENT 

APARNA VK 

|AYSHA SWADEEKA P M 

Kannur University 

MAYA P. M 

SUSHYA P 

|Signature of Principal with College Seal 

SUVARNA P 

Signature 

Mark 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

Signature of Candidate 

Mo 

|I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

*Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination, Kannur University. Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 



62018 
Monday, November 95, 2018 

SL.NO 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

PROGRAMME: 
NAME OF EXAM : 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION I: E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK17AECR001 

EK17AECRO02 

EK17AECR003 

EK17AECRO04 

EK17AECROOS 

EK17AECRO06 

EK17AECRO07 

EK17AECRO09 

EK17AECRO10 

EK17AECRO11 

EK17AECRO12 

EK17AECRO13 

EK17AECRO14 

EK17AECRO15 

EK17AECRO16 

EK17AECRO17 

EK17AECRO18 

EK17AECRO19 

EK17AECR020 

lEK17AECR021 

EK17AECRO23 

EK17AECRO24 

EK17AECRO25 

EK17AECR026 

EK17AECRO27 

EK17AECRO28 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

|ATHIRA MATHEW 

BA ECONOMICS 

CREDIT 17-THRID SEM. REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER. 18 

3C07HIS INDIA UNDER COLONIAL RULE 

KAVYA MOHANAN 

PALLAVI. K 

NAME OF STUDENT 

SAJINA. AV 

SRUTHI .M 

UNNIMAYA K 
ALBERT JOHNY 

ANJALI V 

ASWAJITH K 

ANAGHA TV 

ANJANAP 
ANNAMMA THOMAS 

APARNA M 

BHAVANA B 

DARSANA DASAN, M 

DARSHANA CHANDRAN 

JASEELA M 

MEGHA, K 

RAJI. K 

MEGHNA PV 

MIDHUNA, N .V 

NAVITHA VIJAYAN 

Kannur University 

SHAFNAS V 

SNEHA MOHAN KP 

sONA JOHN 

SURABIMV 

27 |EK17AECRO29 |SURYA AS 

Mark 

10 

9 

8 

9 

7 

10 

9 

5 

9 

7 

10 

3 

9 

10 

10 

Signature of Candidate 

A 

A 
Alpaan 

hto:/14.139.185.42/onineUGintemalMarkEntrylugintenal2018_3sem17admnprint.php?selpap=AEC30248selex-AEC3007 

d 

1/2 



A5/2018 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

EK17AECRO30 

Verified by: 

|EK17AECRO31 

EK17AECRO34 

EK17AECRO35 

EK17AECRO36 
EK17AECRO37 

EK17AECRO38 

EK17AECRO39 

EK17AECRO41 

|Name 

Prepared by: GRACY ANTONY 

VIDYA, T 

VISMAYA B 

NAVANEETH.K. V 

NIBIN TS 

SHIBIN BHASKARAN 

|SREEHARI V V 

EK17AECR040 |KRISHNAKUMARE. G 

SUHAIL. AC 

VISHNUPRASAD. A 

NIDHINK 

Signature 

Kannur University 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

9 

10 

6 

1 

4 

5 

|I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

|* Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

btto://14.139.185.42lonine/UGlntemalMarkEntry/ugintermal2018 3sem17admn/print.php?selpap=AEC3024&selex=AEC3007 2/2 



3/21/2019 
Thursday, March 21, 2019 

SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM : 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER : 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK17AECRO01 
EK17AECRO02 

EK17AECRO03 

EK17AECRO04 

EK17AECRO05 

EK17AECRO06 

EK17AECRO07 

EK17AECRO09 
EK17AECRO10 

EK17AECRO11 

EK17AECRO12 

EK17AECRO13 

EK17AECRO14 

EK17AECRO15 

EK17AECRO16 

EK17AECRO17 

EK17AÈCRO18 

EK17AECR019 

EK17AECRO20 

EK17AECRO21 

EK17AECR023 

EK17AECR024 

EK17AECRO25 

EK17AECRO26 

EK17AECRO27 

EK17AECRO28 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (University Copy) 

BA ECONOMICS 

CREDIT 17-FOURTH SEM, REGULAR EXAM APRIL. 19 

ATHIRA MATHEW 

4C08HIS INDIAN NATIONAL MOVEMENT 

KAVYA MOHANAN 

NAME OF STUDENT 

PALLAVI. K 

SAJINA. AV 

SRUTHI .M 

lUNNIMAYA K 

ANJALI V 

|ALBERT JOHNY 

ASWAJITH K 
ANAGHATV 

|ANJANA P 
|ANNAMMA THOMAS 

APARNAM 

BHAVANA B 

DARSANA DASAN. M 

DARSHANA CHANDRAN 

JASEELA M 

RAJI. K 

MEGHA, K 

MEGHNA P.V 

|MIDHUNA, N .V 

NAVITHA VIJAYAN 

Kannur University 

SHAFNAS V 

SNEHA MOHAN KP 

SONA JOHN 

|SURABIMV 

27 EK17AECR029 sURYA AS 

Mark 

10 

9 

10 

10 

6 

10 

10 

10 

7 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

Signature of Candidate 

(Palle 

htp:/14.139.185.42/online/UGlnternalMarkEntryluginternmal2019_4sem17admn/print.php?selpap=AECA010&selex=AEC4007 1/2 



3/21/2019 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

EK17AECRO30 

EK17AECRO31 

EK17AECRO34 

EK17AECRO35 

EK17AECRO36 

EK17AECRO37 

EK17AECR038 
EK17AECRO39 

EK17AECR040 

EK17AECR041 

Name 

Prepared by: GRACY ANTONY 

Verified by: GRACY ANTONY 

VIDYA, T 

VISMAYA B 

NAVANEETH.K. V 
|NIBIN TS 

SHIBIN BHASKARAN 

SREEHARI V V 

SUHAIL. A C 

VISHNUPRASAD. A 
|KRISHNAKUMAR E. G 

|NIDHIN K 

Signature 

Kannur University 

Signature of Principal with Colege Seal 

10 

6 

6 

7 

6 

3 

I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination , Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur -670002 

htp/14.139.185.42/onine/UGintemallMarKEntryluginternal2019_4sem17admniprint.php?selpap=AECA010&selex=AEC4007 2/2 



F31912019 
Tuesday, March 19, 2019 

SL,NO 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

PROGRAMME: 
NAME OF EXAM: 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K, NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT, COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER : 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK17AECRO01 

EK17AECRO02 

EK17AECRO03 

EK17AECRO04 

EK17AECRO05 

EK17AECRO06 

EK17AECR007 
EK17AECRO09 

EK17AECRO10 

EK17AECRO11 

EK17AECRO12 

EK17AECRO13 

EK17AECRO14 

EK17AECRO15 

EK17AECR016 

EK17AECRO17 

EK17AECRO18 

EK17AECRO19 

EK17AECR020 

EK17AECRO21 

EK17AECRO23 

EK17AECR024 
EK17AECRO25 

EK17AECR026 

EK17AECRO27 

EK17AECRO28 

EK17AECR029 

EK17AECRO30 
EK17AECRO31 
EK17AECR034 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

BA ECONOMICS 

CREDIT 17-FOURTH SEM. REGULAR EXAM APRIL. 19 

4C08HIS INDIAN NATIONAL MOVEMENT 

|ATHIRA MATHEW 

KAVYA MOHANAN 

PALLAVI. K 

SAJINA, A V 

NAMEOF STUDENT 

SRUTHI M 

UNNIMAYA K 

|ALBERT JOHNY 

ASWAJITH K 

|ANAGHA TV 

|ANJALIV 

JANJANAP 

ANNAMMA THOMAS 

APARNA M 

BHAVANA B 

DARSANA DASAN. M 

DARSHANA CHANDRAN 

JASEELAM 

MEGHA. K 

RAJI, K 

MEGHNA PV 

MIDHUNA, N .V 

NAVITHA VIJAYAN 

SHAFNAS V 

SNEHA MOHAN KP 

Kannur Unlversity 

|SONA J0HN 

SURABI MV 

sURYA AS 

VIDYA, T 

VISMAYA B 

|NAVANEETH.K. V 
NIBIN TS 

Mark 

10 

5 

7 

10 

6 

7 

9 

7 

10 

4 

10 

8 

10 

8 

10 

7 

Signature of Candidate 

5 

Athae 

31 EK17AECRO35 

bho-H4.139.18542/online/UGlntemalMarkEntryluginternal2019 4sem17admn/print.php?selpap=AEC4010&selex=AEC4007 

A61ra 

1/2 



&/19/2019 

32 
33 
34 
35 

36 

37 

EK17AECRO36 

Verified by: 

EK17AECRO37 

EK17AECRO38 

EK17AECR039 
EK17AECR040 

EK17AECR041 

Name 

Prepared by:GRACY ANTONY 

SHIBIN BHASKARAN 

SREEHARI V V 

sUHAIL. AC 

VISHNUPRASAD, A 

KRISHNAKUMAR E. G 

NIDHIN K 

Signature 

Kannur University 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

6 

5 

6 

2 

1 

hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address: The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, wakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 



10717/209 
Thisay October 17, 2019 

SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM: 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT, COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER : 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK17AHDRO01 

EK17AHDRO02 

EK17AHDR004 

EK17AHDRO07 

EK17AHDR011 

EK17AHDRO12 

EK17AHDRO16 
EK17AHDRO20 

EK17AHDR022 

EK17AHDR034 

EK17AHDRO35 

lName 

|Prepared by:GRACY ANTONY 

Verified by: |GRACY ANTONY 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (University Copy) 

BA HINDI 

AISWARYA.K.V 

AMRUTHA, K, V 

V SEM CBCSS EXAM NOV. 2019(17 ADMN. REGULAR) 
5D02HIS INDIA'S STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

ANEESHA.K 

DILNA.T 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ARAFANA TA 
|DHANYA.T 

|MARIYA THOMAS 

Kannur University 

|ARIUN K 

PRAVEENA PRABHAKARAN 

RENUKA.K 
YAKSHITHA M 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

Signature 

Mark 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

4 

Signature of Candidate 

A 

I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Aa 

14.139.185.42/online/UGlntermalMarkEntryluginternal2019 

* Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

1/1 5sem17admn/print,php?selpap=AHD5023&selex=AHD5007 



sday, October 17, 2019 

SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

11 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM: 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER : 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK17AHDROO1 

EK17AHDRO02 

EK17AHDRO04 

EK17AHDRO07 

EK17AHDRO11 

EK17AHDRO12 
EK17AHDRO16 

EK17AHDRO20 

EK17AHDR022 
10 EK17AHDRO34 

EK17AHDRO35 

Nane 

Prepared by: GRACY ANTONY 

Verified by: GRACY ANTONY 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKSs (Provisional Copy) 

BA HINDI 

AISWARYA,K.V 

|AMRUTHA, K, V 

V SEM CBCSS EXAM NOV. 2019(17 ADMN. REGULAR) 
5D02HIS INDIA'S STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

|ANEESHA.K 

|DILNA,T 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ARAFANA TA 

|DHANYA.T 

||MARIYA THOMAS 

Kannur University 

ARJUN K 

PRAVEENA PRABHAKARAN 

RENUKA.K 

YAKSHITHA M 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

Signature 

Mark 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

Signature of Candidate 

Aneesh 
Am 

I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination. Kannur University. 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

44 139.185.42/online/UGIntemalMarkEntry/ugintemal2019 5sem17admn/print.php?selpap=AHD5023&selex=AHD5007 1/1 



Arsday, October 17, 2019 

SL.NO 

wlN| 

2 

3 

PROGRAMME: 
NAME OF EXAM : 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER : 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK17BRO015 

EK17BRO018 

EK17BRO031 

Name 

Prepared by:GRACY ANTONY 

Verified by: GRACY ANTONY 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (University Copy) 

BCOM 

Kannur University 

|ANEENA K.S. 

Signature 

CREDIT 17-FIFTH SEM. REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER. 19 

5D02HIS INDIA'S STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

ATHIRACM 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

NAME OF STUDENT 

VISHNUPRIYA A B 

Mark 

8 

Signature of Candidate 

I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

AU 

Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination , Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

44 139.185.42/online/UGintermalMarkEntryuginternal2019 5sem17admn/print.php?selpap=BBR5077&selex=BBR5007 1/1 



Arsday, October 17, 2019 

SL.NO 

2 

3 

Verified by: 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM : 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT, COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER : 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK17BRO015 

EK17BRO018 

EK17BRO031 

Name 

|Prepared by:||GRACY ANTONY 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

BCOM 

Kannur University 

ANEENA K.S. 

Signature 

CREDIT 17-FIFTH SEM. REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER. 19 

5D02HIS INDIA'S STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

ATHIRA CM 

|Signature of Principal with College Seal 

NAME OF STUDENT 

VISHNUPRIYA A B 

Mark 

8 

7 

Signature of Candidate 

hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

* Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address: The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

14.139.185.42lonine/UGlntermalMarkEntry/ugintemal2019_5sem17admnprint.php?selpap=BBRS0778selex=BBR5007 1/1 



19 

Arsday, October 17, 2819 

SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

5 
16 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM : 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK17AECRO02 

EK17AECRO03 

EK17AECRO04 

EK17AECRO05 

EK17AECRO07 

EK17AECRO09 

EK17AECRO13 

EK17AECRO15 

EK17AECRO18 

EK17AECRO23 
EK17AECR027 

EK17AECRO28 

EK17AECRO29 

EK17AECRO30 

EK17AECRO31 

EK17AECR034 

Name 

Prepared by:|GRACY ANTONY 

Verified by: GRACY ANTONY 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (University Copy) 

BA ECONOMICS 

KAVYA MOHANAN 

V SEM CBCSS EXAM NOV. 2019(17 ADMN. REGULAR) 
5D02HIS INDIA'S STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

PALLAVI, K 

NAME OF STUDENT 

SAJINA, A V 

SRUTHI .M 

ALBERT JOHNY 

ASWAJITH K 

|ANNAMMA THOMAS 

BHAVANA B 

JASEELAM 

NAVITHA VIJAYAN 

SONA JOHN 

VIDYA. T 

|SURABIMV 

SURYA AS 

Kannur University 

VISMAYAB 

signature of Principal with College Seal 

NAVANEETH.K. V 

Signature 

Mark 

4 

4 

5 

4 

2 

5 

4 

5 

5 

2 

hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Signature of Candidate 

Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

14.139.185.42/online/UGIntermalMarkEntry/ugintemal2019 5sem17admn/print.php?selpap=AEC50238&selex=AEC5007 1/2 



A9 

ursday, October 17, 2019 

SL.NO 

2 

3 

4 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 
16 

Verified by: 

PROGRAMME: 
NAME OF EXAM : 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK17AECRO02 

EK17AECRO03 
EK17AECRO04 

EK17AECRO05 

|EK17AECRO07 

EK17AECRO09 

EK17AECRO13 

EK17AECRO15 
EK17AECRO18 

EK17AECR023 

EK17AECRO27 

EK17AECRO28 
EK17AECRO29 

EK17AECRO30 
EK17AECRO31 

EK17AECR034 

Name 

|Prepared by:|GRACY ANTONY 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

BA ECONOMICS 

KAVYA MOHANAN 

V SEM CBCSS EXAM NOV. 2019(17 ADMN. REGULAR) 
5D02HIS INDIA'S STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

|PALLAVI, K 

NAME OF STUDENT 

SAJINA, A V 

SRUTHI .M 

|ALBERT JOHNY 

|ASWAJITH K 

|ANNAMMA THOMAS 

BHAVANA B 

JASEELA M 

NAVITHA VIJAYAN 

SONA JOHN 

VIDYA. T 

sURABI MV 

SURYA AS 

Kannur University 

VISMAYA B 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

|NAVANEETH.K. V 

|Signature 

Mark 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

2 

5 

4 

3 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

2 

Signature of Candidate 

hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

pall 

14.139.185.42/online/UGlntermalMarkEntrylugintermal2019_5sem17admníprint.php?selpap=AEC5023&selex=AEC5007 

* Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

1/2 



sday, October 17, 2019 

SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM : 

NAME OF PAPER: 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK17AFERO01 

EK17AFERO03 

EK17AFERO04 

EK17AFERO07 

EK17AFERO09 

EK17AFERO10 

EK17AFERO12 

EK17AFERO16 

EK17AFER020 

EK17AFERO21 

EK17AFER024 

Name 

Prepared by:GRACY ANTONY 

Verified by: GRACY ANTONY 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (University Copy) 

BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

V SEM CBCSS EXAM NOV. 2019(17 ADMN. REGULAR) 
5D02HIS INDIA'S STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

DRISYAV. P 

|MALAVIKA, K. 

NAME OF STUDENT 

MANEESHA .T.V. 

ABHISHEK .M. R. 

SUBIN RAJ. C 

AISHWARYA V P 

|ANJANA K. 

Kannur University 

FATHIMA HASSAN 

|RASEENA ABDUL SALAM 

SAIRA BANU 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

GOKUL RAJU 

Signature 

Mark 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Signature of Candidate 

Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination , Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

44139.185,42lonineUGIntemalMarkEntry/ugintemal2019 5sem17admn/print.php?selpap=AFE5023&selex=AFE5007 1/1 



R5,42/online/ 
L019 

Aursday, October 17, 2019 

SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

Verified by: 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM : 

NAME OF PAPER: 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK17AFERO01 

EK17AFERO03 

EK17AFER004 

EK17AFERO07 

EK17AFERO09 

EK17AFERO10 

EK17AFERO 
EK17AFERO16 

EK17AFER020 

EK17AFER021 

EK17AFER024 

Name 

Prepared by:|GRACY ANTONY 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

V SEM CBCSS EXAM NOV. 2019(17 ADMN. REGULAR) 
SD02HIS INDIA'S STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

DRISYA V. P 

MALAVIKA, K. 

NAME OF STUDENT 

MANEESHA .T.V. 

|ABHISHEK .M. R. 

SUBIN RAJ, C 

|AISHWARYA V P 

|ANJANAK. 

Kannur University 

|FATHIMA HASSAN 

RASEENA ABDUL SALAM 

SAIRA BANU 

Signature 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

lGOKUL RAJU 

Mark 

* Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

3 

4 

3 

1 

l 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Signature of Candidate 

The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, 

44.139.185.42/online/UGInternalMarkEntry/ugintemal2019 5sem17admn/print.php?selpap=AFE5023&selex-AFE5007 1/1 



o2819 
Mont , October 28, 2019 

SL.NO 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

PROGRAMME: 

12 EK18AECRO14 

NAME OF EXAM 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT, COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK18AECRO01 

EK18AECRO02 

EK18AECRO03 

EK18AECRO04 

EK18AECRO05 

EK18AECRO06 

EK18AECRO07 

EK18AECRO09 

EK18AECRO10 

EK18AECRO13 

EK18AECRO15 
EK18AECRO16 

EK18AECRO17 

EK18AECRO18 

EK18AECRO08 ANJU. T 

EK18AECRO19 

EK18AECRO20 

EK18AECRO21 

EK18AECR022 

EK18AECRO23 

EK18AECR024 

EK18AECR025 

EK18AECR026 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

ADILA 

EK18AECRO28 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

BA ECONOMICS 

|APARNA,K 
KAVYA KC 

|ANJU 

III SEM CBCSS EXAM NOV, 2019(18 ADMN. REGULAR) 
3C07HIS INDIA UNDER COLONIAL RULE 

|NAVYA VR 

NAME OF STUDENT 

|RANJIMA.V.V 

|ARYA.E 

SALIH PALLAM MOHAMMED 

||ARFANA ASHRAF 

||ASHWANA THAMBAN 

ASWATHI.K.V 

ASWATHI.P 

ATHIRAP 

BIJINA BINOY 
CHANDRALEKHA CHANDRAN 

CHRISTEENA MATHEW 

DISNA SURESH 

GOPIKA.B 
JESFINA JAMES 

Kannur University 

JISHNA VIJAYAN.R.V 

MOHITHA.E.M 

SHAHINA.C.H 

SHAMILI.K,P 
EK18AECR027 SHYBI SHAJU 

SREYA.T.V. 
EK18AECRO29 AJITH KA 

Mark 

5 

8 

9 

10 

10 

8 

10 

6 

10 

10 

8 

8 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

3 

9 

10 

3 

Signature of Candidate 

eao. 

44.139.185,42/online/UGInternalMarkEntry/uginternal2019 3sem18admn/print.php?selpap=AEC3024&selex=AEC3011 1/2 



28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

EK18AECRO30 

Veried by: 

EK18AECRO31 

EK18AECRO32 
EK18AECRO33 
EK18AECRO34 

EK18AECRO35 

EK18AECRO36 
EK18AECRO37 

EK18AECRO38 

EK18AECRO39 

Name 

||Prepared by:GRACY ANTONY 

GRACY ANTONY 

ASWIN P 

KRISHNADEV U K 

NIDHEESH M 

||NITHIN NARAYANAN 

SABITH,.A,P 

SAJINLAL .M 

SARATH K.V 

SREEJITH.P.R 
||APARNANK 
||ATHUL PHILIP 

|Signature 

Kannur University 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

5 

10 

3 

6 

4 

4 

10 

7 

6 

Aukd 

hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

* Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address: The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 



4y, October 28, 2019 

SL,NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM : 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT, cOLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER : 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK18AECRO01 

EK18AECRO02 

EK18AECRO03 
EK18AECRO04 

EK18AECRO05 

EK18AECRO06 

EK18AECR007 
EK18AECRO08 

EK18AECRO09 

EK18AECRO10 

EK18AECRO13 

EK18AECRO14 

EK18AECRO15 

EK18AECRO16 

EK18AECRO17 

EK18AECRO18 

EK18AECRO19 

EK18AECRO20 

EK18AECRO21 

EK18AECR022 

EK18AECRO23 

EK18AECR024 
EK18AECRO25 

EK18AECRO26 

EK18AECRO27 
EK18AECRO28 

INTERNAL MARKS (University Copy) 

||ADILA 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

BA ECONOMICS 

APARNA.K 

||KAVYA K C 

ANJU 

III SEM CBCSS EXAM NOV. 2019(18 ADMN. REGULAR) 
3C07HIS INDIA UNDER COLONIAL RULE 

NAVYA VR 

NAME OF STUDENT 

RANJIMA.V.V 

ANJU, T 

SALIH PALLAM MOHAMMED 

|ARYA,E 

||ARFANA ASHRAF 

ASHWANA THAMBAN 

ASWATHI.K.V 

ASWATHI.P 

JATHIRA P 

BIJINA BINOY 

CHANDRALEKHA CHANDRAN 

CHRISTEENA MATHEW 

DISNA SURESH 

GOPIKA.B 

JESFINA JAMES 

Kannur University 

JISHNA VIJAYAN.R.V 

|MOHITHA.E.M 

SHAHINA.C.H 
SHAMILI,K,P 

SHYBI SHAJU 

|SREYA.T.V. 
EK18AECRO29 |AJITH KA 

Mark 

5 

8 

9 

-el--e---- 10 

10 

9 

8 

10 

6 

10 

7 

10 

8 

8 

8 

10 

7 

10 

10 

8 

10 

3 

10 

8 

Signature of Candidate 

14.139.185.42lonline/UGIntermalMarkEntrylugintemal2019_3sem18admn/print.php?selpap=AEC3024&selex-AEC3o11 

ke 

eoe. 

Mornia 

1/2 



28 

29 

31 

30 EK18AECR032 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

EK18AECRO30 

37 

EK18AECRO31 

EK18AECR033 

EK18AECR034 

EK18AECRO35 

EK18AECRO36 

EK18AECRO37 

EK18AECRO38 

EK18AECRO39 

|Name 

Prepared by:GRACY ANTONY 

Veriied by: GRACY ANTONY 

ASWIN P 

KRISHNADEV U K 

NIDHEESH M 

NITHIN NARAYANAN 

|SABITH.A.P 

SAJINLAL .M 

|SARATH K.V 

SREEIITH.P.R 
|APARNANK 

ATHUL PHILIP 

Signature 

Kannur University 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

5 

10 

3 

6 

4 

4 

10 

3 

7 

6 

Asw 

|I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination , Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

14.139.185.42/online/UGlnternalMarkEntrylugintermal2019 3sem18admn/print.php?selpap=AEC3024&selex=AEC3011 2/2 



S1a2020 
Wednesday, March 18, 2020 

SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM: 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT,. COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK18AECR001 

EK18AECRO02 

EK18AECR003 

EK18AECRO04 

EK18AECROO5 

EK18AECRO06 

EK18AECRO07 

EK18AECRO08 

EK18AECRO09 

EK18AECRO10 

EK18AECRO13 

EK18AECRO14 

EK18AECRO15 

EK18AECRO16 

EK18AECRO17 

EK18AECRO18 

EK18AECRO19 

EK18AECRO20 

EK18AECR021 

EK18AECR022 
EK18AECR023 

EK18AECRO24 

EK18AECRO26 

EK18AECR027 

EK18AECRO28 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

|ADILA 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

BA ECONOMICS 

APARNA.K 

KAVYA KC 

ANJU 

IV SEM CBCSS EXAM APRIL. 2020(18 ADMN. REGULAR) 
4CO8HIS INDIAN NATIONAL MOVEMENT 

|NAVYA VR 

NAME OF STUDENT 

|RANJIMA.V.V 

|ANJU, T 

SALIH PALLAM MOHAMMED 

ARYA,E 

ARFANA ASHRAF 

ASHWANA THAMBAN 

ASWATHI.K.V 

ASWATHI.P 

ATHIRAP 

BIJINA BINOY 

CHANDRALEKHA CHANDRAN 

CHRISTEENA MATHEW 

DISNA SURESH 

GOPIKA.B 

JESFINA JAMES 

EK18AECRO25 SHAHINA.C.H 

Kannur University 

JISHNA VIJAYAN.R.V 

MOHITHA.E.M 

SHAMILI.K,P 

SHYBI SHAJU 

SREYA,T.V. 
27 EK18AECRO29 AJITH K A 

Mark 

4 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

6 

8 

10 

9 

7 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

4 

4139.185.44lonline/UGAntemalmarksuintemal2020_4sem18admnlprint.php?selpap=AECA0108selex-AECA011 

Signáture of Candidate 

koaa. 

Aatt 

1/2 



3/2020 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

37 

EK18AECRO30 

EK18AECRO31 

Verified by: 

EK18AECRO32 

EK18AECRO33 

EK18AECR034 

EK18AECRO35 

EK18AECR036 

36 EK18AECRO38 

EK18AECRO37 

EK18AECRO39 

Name 

Prepared by:GRACY ANTONY 

ASWINP 

KRISHNADEV U K 

NIDHEESH M 

NITHIN NARAYANAN 

SABITH.A.P 

SAJINLAL .M 

SARATH K.V 
SREEJITH.P.R 

|APARNANK 

||ATHUL PHILIP 

Signature 

Kannur University 

Signature of Principal with Colege Seal 

4 

10 

8 

4 

1 

10 

4 

hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controler of Examination , Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

4A 429.185.44/online/UGintemalmarksuginternal2020 4sem18admn/print.php?selpap=AECA010&selex-AECA011 
2/2 



K¡nnur University 

1 of 2 

Thursday, March 25, 2021 

SLNO 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

10 

8 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

27 

22 

23 

29 

24 

25 

26 

30 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM: 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION:E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER : 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK19AECRO01 

EK19AECRO02 

EK19AECRO03 

EK19AECRO04 

EK19AECR005 

EK19AECRO06 
EK19AECR007 

EK19AECRO08 
EK19AECRO09 

EK19AECRO10 
EK19AECRO11 

EK19AECRO12 

EK19AECRO13 

EK19AECRO14 

EK19AECR015 

EK19AECRO16 

EK19AECRO17 

EK19AECRO18 

EK19AECRO19 

EK19AECRO20 

EK19AECRO21 

EK19AECRO22 
EK19AECR023 
EK19AECR024 

EK19AECR025 
EK19AECR026 

28 EK19AECRO29 

EK19AECRO27 

EK19AECRO30 
EK19AECRO31 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

AMRITA MADHUSOODANAN 

ASWATHITV 

ABHISHAB 

MANJIMA TP 

ALEENAKU 

SNEHA BHASKARAN 

AMINA A 

AMMU T 

ALPHONSA THOMAS 

ANJANA P 

ANAKHA. K.V 

BA ECONOMICS 

NAME OF STUDENT 

|APARNA.M 

ANEENA MATHEW 

CREDIT 19-THIRDSEM. REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2020 

3C07HIS ECONOMIC HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA, 1793-1947 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

ANJUMOL AJEESH. P 

||ASWATHI B S 

ARDRA SUSAN SIBI 

ASHWATHI. E. 

HANEEZA.M.T.P 

HISANA THASNI TM 

NEETHUM 

NISHA C 

JANETT JAMES 

KRISHNAPRIYA K 

NITHYA SIBY 

NAFEESATH SUHANA 

SANDRA SIBI 

PARVATHLPP 

SANJANA C 

http://14.139.185.44/online/UG/internalmarks/u.. 

RAJASREE RAJAN 

SHAMEEMA THURUTHIYIL 

Mark 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

10 

5 

16 

10 

9 

10 

10 

7 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Signature of Candidate 

25/03/21, 4:38 pm 



2 of 2 

Ar University 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

Prepared 
||by: 

EK19AECRO32 
EK19AECRO33 

EK19AECRO34 

EK19AECRO35 
EK19AECRO36 
EK19AECRO37 

EK19AECRO38 
EK19AECRO39 
EK19AECR040 

EK19AECR041 
EK19AECR043 

EK19AECRO44 

|Name 

|SASI C T 

Verified by: SASI CT 

sILJA T 

SIVARANJINI.R 
SNEHA GANESH 

SOORYAMOL K R 

SRAYA K 

SREELAKSHMI MADHU 
ABHIJITH A 

AKSHAY NATH P 

ANOOP P 

|JITHIN.P.N 
VAISHNAV V S 

SREEHARI K S 

|Signature 

http://14.139.185.44/online/UG/internalmarks/u... 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

10 

5 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

8 

5 

7 

I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address: The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

25/03/21, 4:38 pm 



9/11/21, 10:01 AM 

Saturday, September 11, 2921 

SL,NO 

2 

4 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

24 

25 

26 

27 

PROGRAMME: 

29 

NAME OF EXAM : 

30 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K, NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF PAPER: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK20APSRO01 

EK20APSRO02 
EK20APSRO03 
EK20APSRO04 

EK20APSRO05 

EK20APSRO08 

EK20APSRO09 
EK20APSRO10 

EK20APSRO11 

EK20APSRO12 

20 EK20APSRO20 

EK20APSRO13 
EK20APSRO14 

EK20APSRO15 

EK20APSRO06 MANSOOR. K. 

EK20APSRO16 

EK20APSRO07 MUHAMAD FARIS M 

EK20APSRO17 

23 EK20APSRO23 

EK20APSRO18 

EK20APSRO19 

EK20APSRO21 

EK20APSRO22 

EK20APSRO24 
EK20APSRO25 

EK20APSRO26 

28 EK20APSRO28 

EK20APSRO27 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

EK20APSRO29 

ADITHYA ASHOKAN 

NAVYA V 

ANEENA RAJU 

BA POLITICAL SCIENCE 

AYNE MARY JESUDAS 

CREDIT 20-FIRST SEM. REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2020 
1C05HIS POLITICAL REVOLUTIONS IN THE MODERN WORLD 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ASHWIN SABU 

NASEEBK 

RICHARD SUNNY 

SAJITHKK 

AIKA S 

SOBIN KB 

VISHNUK 

VISHNU KUMARAN 

|ANAMIKA V P 

ANEENA ILSON 

|ARYAMOL K 

DIVYA M 

|ASWANA K 

|BEENAMOL 

DIVYASREE P S 
GEETHU GOVINDAN 

GIFTEENA MONACHAN 

|LASYA . M.V 

NANDANA M 

Kannur University 

|NANDANA PS 

NAYANAK 

NAYANA MANOJ 

31 EK20APSRO31 RENJU P 

NEENU THOMAS 
EK20APSRO30 NIRANJANA,K 

Mark 

10 

10 

10 

8 

7 

8 

10 

8 

8 

7 

10 

10 

7 

Signature of Candidate 

4 

14.139.185.44/onine/UGintemalmarks/uginternal2020_1sem20admn/pint.php?selpap=APS10518selex=APS1002 1/2 



9/11/21, 10:01 AM 
Saturday, September 11, 2021 

SL,NO 

1 

2 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

NAME OF EXAM: 
NAME OF PAPER: 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT, COLLEGE NILESHWAR 
PROGRAMME: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK20APSRO01 
EK20APSRO02 
EK20APSR003 

EK20APSRO04 

EK20APSRO05 

EK20APSRO06 
EK20APSRO07 

EK20APSRO08 
EK20APSRO09 

EK20APSRO10 

EK20APSRO12 
EK20APSRO13 

EK20APSR014 

EK20APSRO15 
EK20APSRO16 

EK20APSRO17 

EK20APSRO18 

EK20APSRO19 
EK20APSRO20 

EK20APSR021 

EK20APSRO22 

EK20APSRO23 

EK20APSRO24 

EK20APSRO25 

EK20APSRO11 SOBINKB 

EK20APSRO26 

EK20APSRO27 

EK20APSRO28 

EK20APSRO29 

EK20APSRO30 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

|ADITHYA ASHOKAN 

NAVYA V 

ANEENA RAJU 

BA POLUTICAL SCIENCE 

AYNE MARY JESUDAS 

CREDIT 20-FIRST SEM. REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2020 

1C05HIS POLITICAL REVOLUTIONS IN THE MODERN WORLD 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ASHWIN SABU 

MANSOOR. K. 

MUHAMAD FARISM 

NASEEBK 

RICHARD SUNNY 

|SAJITHKK 

AIKA S 

VISHNUK 

VISHNU KUMARAN 

ANAMIKA V P 

ANEENA WILSON 

ARYAMOL K 

DIVYA M 

ASWANAK 

|BEENAMOL 

DIVYASREE P S 

GEETHU GOVINDAN 

GIFTEENA MONACHAN 

LASYA, M.V 

|NANDANA M 

Kannur University 

|NANDANA PS 

NAYANAK 
NAYANA MANOJ 

31 EK20APSRO31 RENJU P 

||NEENU THOMAS 

NIRANJANA.K 

Mark 

8 

10 

10 

8 

10 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

10 

9 

8 

9 

7 

7 

7 

10 

10 

7 

Signature of Candidate 

Ng 

14.139.185.44/online/UGintemalmarks/uginternal2020_1sem20admn/print.php?selpap=APS1051&selex=APS1002 1/2 



35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

EK20APSRO32 

Verified by: 

EK20APSRO33 REVATHI G 

EK20APSRO34 

EK20APSRO35 

EK20APSRO36 

EK20APSRO37 
EK20APSRO38 

EK20APSRO39 

Name 

||Prepared by:SASI C T 

RESHMIKP 

REVATHI RAGHAVAN 

SHERIL ROSE N 

SIJI T N 

SOYA ROY 

SUNEETHA KP 

VISHNUPRIYA RAMESHAN 

Signatur� 

Kannur University 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

itas 

* Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination , Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

14.138.185.44lonine UGAntemalmarkslugintemal2020_1sem20admn/pint.php?selpap=APs10518selex=APS1002 2/2 



Testav, Sebruay 23, 221 

SI.NO 

3 

PROGRAMME: 
CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E,K, NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT, COLLEGE NILESHWAR 

NAME OF EXAM 
NAME OF PAPER: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK18AFEROOS 
FKISAFERO06 

EK18AFERO07 
EK18AFERO10 

EK18AFERO12 
EK13AFERO13 

Narne 

Prepared by: SÀS! CT 

Verified by: SASI C T 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (University Copy) 

BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

CREDIT 18-FIFTH SEM, REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2020 
5002HIS INDIA'S STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

SUSAN JOSEPH 

NAME OF STUDENT 

AMAL K KAILAS 

ADITHYA, M,V 

|Signature 

ANJU BABY 

Signature of PrirLioal with College Seal 

ARDRA MS 
GREESHMA. P 

Mark 

5 

I hereby deciare that all the entries rnade above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

| PRINT FORM 

Signature of Candidate 

* Note: Please submit the university copy to the following address: The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 



rey, Feoruary 23, 2021 

SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

NAME OF EXAM : 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E,K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT, COLLEGE NILESHWAR 
PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF PAPER: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK18AECRO03 

EK18AECRO04 

EK18AECRO05 
EK18AECR007 

EK18AECRO08 
EK18AECRO09 

EK18AECRO10 
EK18AECRO13 

EK18AECRO14 
EK18AECRO17 

EK18AECRO18 

EK18AECRO19 

EK18AECRO20 
EK18AECRO21 

EK18AECRO22 
EK18AECR024 
lEK18AECRO27 
|EK18AECR031 

EK18AECRO32 

EK18AECRO38 

Name 

Prepared by: |SASI CT 

Verifled by: SASICT 

INTERNAL MARKS (University Copy) 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

ANJU 

KAVYA KC 

ANJU, T 

NAVYA VR 

RANJIMA,V.V 

ARYA.E 

BA ECONOMICS 

CREDIT 18-FIFTH SEM. REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2020 
SD02HIS INDIA'S STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ARFANA ASHRAF 

ASHWANA THAMBAN 

|ASWATHI.K.V 

BIJINA BINOY 

CHANDRALEKHA CHANDRAN 

GOPIKA.B 

CHRISTEENA MATHEW 

DISNA SURESH 

JESFINA JAMES 

MOHITHA.E.M 

SHYBI SHAJU 
KRISHNADEV U K 

Signature 

NIDHEESH M 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

APARNA NK 

Mark 

5 

PRINT FORM 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Signature of Candidate 

|* Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 



SL.NO 

3 

7 

9 

11 

12 

ROGRAMME: 
CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E,N. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT, C0LEGE NLESNWAR 
NAME Q EXAM 
NAME Q PAPER 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK1SAHDROO1 
EK1SAHOROO8 
EK13AHDRO09 
EK13AHDRO11 
EK1SAHDRO14 
EK13AHDRO16 
EK13AHDRO17 
EK18AHDRO20 

EK18AHDRO22 
EK18AHDRO25 
EK18AHDRO30 
EK19AHDRO35 

Name 

Prepared by: SASI CT 

Verified by: SASI CT 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (University Copy) 

3A HIND! 

CREDIT 18-FIFTH SEM, REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2020 
SDORNIS INDLA'S STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

AKHILA MADHU 

NAME OF STUDENT 

LULOOBHA V M 

MANJIMA,P.V 
MRIDULA K 

REVATHIK 
SANGEETHA.M 
SARIKA. M. V 

MISHNUPRIYA.P.P 

ABHIRAJ,V 
AKHIL RAJ O R 

Signature 

HARINAD. K, 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

iSREEJESH, V, V 

Mark 

5 

5 

5 

Slgnature of Candldate 

I nereby declare that the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and beller. 

* Note: Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination , Kannur University, Thavakkara Campus, Kannur -670002 



SL.NO 

1 

2 

y 3, 2921 

PROGRAMME: 
CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT, COLLEGE NILESHWVAR 

NAME OF EXAM : 

NAME OF PAPER: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK18CPHRO5 

EK18CPHRO8 

Name 

Prepared by:SASI CT 

Veriffed by: SASI CT 

INTERNAL MARKS (University Copy) 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

Signature 

BSc PHYSICS 

CREDIT 18-FIFTH SEM, REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2020 

5D02HIS INDIAS STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

lALBERT THOMAS 

Signature of Prinipal with College Seal 

NAME OF STUDENT 

SREERAG M 

Mark 

5 

PRINT FORM 

5 

hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and beiet. 

Signature of Candidate 

* Note: Please subrmit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examinatign, Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 



Nnur University 

of 1 

Wednesday March 02, 2022 

SL.NO 

3 

4 

6 

|Prepared 
|by: 

Verified by: 

NAME OF EXAM: 

NAME OF PAPER: 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE, ELERITHATTr 
PROGRAMME: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK19AFERO02 

EK19AFERO12 
EK19AFERO16 
EK19AFERO17 

EK19AFERO19 
EK19AFERO20 

Name 

SASI C T 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

Functional English 

ARYA MANOJ 

|KAVITHA A V 

CREDIT 19-FIFTHSEM. REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2021 
5D01HIS SOCIAL REFORM MOVEMENTS IN KERALA 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ROSHNA. V. SHAJr 

signature 

http://www.exam.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UG/internalmarks/uginternal/.. 

SHAITHYA. K. C 

VINAYA KV 

SNEHA GANGADHARAN 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

Mark 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Signature of Candidate 

I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

|* Note: Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

3/2/2022, I1:17 AM 



lof 1 

ersity 

Anesday, March 02, 2022 

SL.NO 

1 

3 

|Prepared 
by: 

Verified by: 

PROGRAMME: 
NAME OF EXAM: 

NAME OF PAPER: 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT, COLLEGE, ELERITHATTU 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK19BR0019 

EK19BRO020 

EK19BR0028 

Name 

SR 

SASI C T 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

ASHWANI P 

http://www.exam.kannuruniversity.ac. in/UG/internalmarks/uginternal/.. 

Commerce 

Si�nature 

|ASHWATHI B 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

CREDIT 19-FIFTH SEM. REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2021 

5D01HIS SOCIAL REFORM MOVEMENTS IN KERALA 

NAME OF STUDENT 

|MARY JENCY AR00JA 

Mark 

5 

5 

5 

Signature of Candidate 

I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

* Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination , Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

3/2/2022, 11:21 AM 



l of I 

esday, March 02, 2022 

SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

Prepared 
|by: 

Verified by: 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM : 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE, ELERITHATTr 

NAME OF PAPER: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK19AHDRO06 
EK19AHDRO17 

EK19AHDRO18 

EK19AHDRO19 

EK19AHDRO22 
EK19AHDR023 

EK19AHDR024 
EK19AHDRO28 

EK19AHDRO30 
EK19AHDR033 

EK19AHDRO34 

EK19AHDRO36 

Name 

SASI C T 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

ANJITHA, E. K 

Hindi 

NANDANA K 

NIMISHA P KAMAL 

CREDIT 19-FIFTHSEM, REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2021 

5D01HIS SOCIAL REFORM MOVEMENTS IN KERALA 

NAME OF STUDENT 

RAKHI KRISHNA P. R 

SNEHA. K. S 

SREEJITHA SREEDHARAN 

SREELAKSHMI.P 

VYSHNAK 

AJITH. V 

THARA NV 

http://www.exam.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UG/internalmarks/uginternal/. 

ABHISHEK KV 

Sisnature 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

DEVADAS TV 

Mark 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

3 

3 

Signature of Candidate 

hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

* Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

3/2/2022, 11:18 AM 



hannur University 

I of 2 

Wednesday. March 02, 2022 

SL.NO 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM: 

25 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE, ELERITHATTU 

NAME OF PAPER: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK19AECRO02 

EK19AECRO05 

EK19AECRO07 

EK19AECRO08 

EK19AECRO09 
EK19AECRO10 

EK19AECRO11 

EK19AECRO12 

EK19AECRO13 

EK19AECRO14 

EK19AECRO15 

EK19AECRO16 

EK19AECRO17 

EK19AECRO18 

EK19AECRO19 

EK19AECRO20 

EK19AECR021 

EK19AECR022 

EK19AECRO23 

EK19AECR024 

EK19AECR027 

22 EK19AECRO29 

23 EK19AECRO31 

24 EK19AECRO33 

EK19AECRO34 
26 EK19AECRO35 

27 EK19AECRO37 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

AMINA A 

ASWATHI TV 

ABHISHAB 

AMMU T 

||ALPHONSA THOMAS 

Economics 

ANJANAP 

CREDIT 19-FIFTHSEM. REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2021 

5D02HIS INDIAS STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

|ANAKHA. K.V 

NAME OF STUDENT 

|ANEENA MATHEW 

|APARNA.M 

ANJUMOL AJEESH. P 

ARDRA SUSAN SIBI 

ASHWATHI. E. 

ASWATHI BS 

HANEEZA.M.T.P 

HISANA THASNITM 

JANETT JAMES 

NEETHUM 

NISHA C 

KRISHNAPRIYA K 

NAFEESATH SUHANA 

RAJASREE RAJAN 

SANDRA SIBI 

htp:/www.exam.kannuruniversity.ac. in/UG/internalmarks/uginternal/. 

SHAMEEMA THURUTHIYIL 

SIVARANJINI.R 

|SNEHA GANESH 

sOORYAMOL K R 

SREELAKSHMI MADHU 

Mark 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

----------H 3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Signature of Candidate 

Shead 

3/2/2022, 11:16 AM 



2 of 2 

Jniversity 

Prepared 
by: 

Name 

SASI C T 

Verified by:S 

Signature 

htp://www.exam.kannuruniversity.ac. in/UG/internalmarks/uginternal/. 

hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belef. 

Signature of Princlpal with College Seal 
Note : Please submit the unlversity copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination , Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

3/2/2022, 11:16 AM 



of 1 

ersity 

dnesday, March 02,, 2022 

SL.NO 

Prepared 
by: 

Verified by: 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM : 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE, ELERITHATTU 

NAME OF PAPER: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK19CPHR17 

IName 

SASI C T 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

Signature 

http://www.exam.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UG/internalmarks/uginternal/.. 

Physics 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

PM PRANAV KUMAR 

CREDIT 19-FIFTH SEM.REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2021 
5D02HIS INDIAS STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

NAME OF STUDENT Mark 

5 

Signature of Candidate 

I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

* Note: Please submit the university copy to the following address: The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

3/2/2022, 11:21 AM 



I of 1 

versity 

ednesday, March 02, 2022 

SL.NO 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

2 EK19AHDRO09 

10 

Prepared 
||by: 

Verified by: 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM: 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE, ELERITHATTU 

NAME OF PAPER: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK19AHDRO05 

EK19AHDRO10 

EK19AHDRO11 

EK19AHDRO12 

EK19AHDRO13 

EK19AHDRO14 

EK19AHDRO16 

EK19AHDRO25 

EK19AHDR031 

Name 

SASI C T 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKs (Provisional Copy) 

ANJANA KRISHNAN 

Hindi 

CHANDANA KRISHNENDU 

JASINAK 

DHANYASREE K 

CREDIT 19-FIFTHSEM, REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2021 
5D02HIS INDIAS STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

NAME OF STUDENT 

JASEENA K 

KAVYA. R.S 

SRIDEVI 

KRIPA KRISHNAN 

htp:/www.exam.kannuruniversity.ac. in/JG/internalmarks/uginternal. 

|MRIDULA, K 

Signature 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

VYSHNA, P. V 

Mark 

*Note: Please submit the university copy to the following address 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

5 

5 

5 

I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Signature of Candidate 

The Controller of Examination , Kannur University, 

3/2/2022, 11:19 AM 



of 1 

Jersity 

sdnesday, March 02, 2022 

SL.NO 

1 

Prepared 
by: 

Verified by: 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM : 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE, ELERITHATTU 

NAME OF PAPER : 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK19AFERO01 

Name 

SASI CT 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

http://www.exam.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UG/internalmarks/uginternal/.. 

Signature 

Functional English 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

ARPITHA, C 

CREDIT 19-FIFTHSEM. REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2021 

5D02HIS INDIAS STRUGGLE FOR FREEDOM 

NAME OF STUDENT Mark 

5 

Signature of Candidate 

I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

*Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

3/2/2022, 11:25 AM 



Monday, April 25, 2022 

SL.NO 

1 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

PROGRAMME: 
CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE, ELERITHATTU 

NAME OF EXAM: 

NAME OF PAPER: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK20AECRO01 

EK20AECRO02 

EK20AECR003 

EK20AECRO04 

EK20AECRO05 

EK20AECRO06 

16 EK20AECRO17 

EK20AECRO07 

|EK20AECRO08 

EK20AECRO09 

EK20AECRO10 

EK20AECRO11 

EK20AECRO12 
EK20AECRO14 

EK20AECRO15 

EK20AECRO16 

EK20AECRO18 

EK20AECRO19 

EK20AECRO20 

EK20AECRO21 

EK20AECRO22 

EK20AECRO23 

EK20AECRO24 

EK20AECRO25 
EK20AECR026 

EK20AECRO28 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

ITHIN E 

Economics 

CREDIT 20-THIRD SEM. REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2021 
3C07HIS ECONOMIC HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA, 1793 

|AJAY.K 

1947 

ARATHI PRAKASH MC 

NAME OF STUDENT 

|ASWATHI PR 

SRUTHIK 
SWATHIR 

ALAN SCARIA 

ANAND KB 

ANTO SUNNY 

BIVINAKB 

KARTHIK MN 

NAVANEETH PUTHIYA PURAYIL 

PRABIN BALAKRISHNAN 

VIJAY C 

RIBIN TITUS 

SANDEEP. P.V 

SIVAPRASAD B 

SUDHISH KUMAR MS 

|VYSAKH PV 

AHALYAMOL C ROY 

AISWARYA.P.S 

AMRUTHA TENISON 

ANUSREE MOL MK 

ASHITHA RAJ K 

ASWATHI SURESH 

ATHULYA. K 

Mark 

4 

10 

10 

5 

8 

9 

10 

5 

10 

8 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Signature of Candidate 

R 

Ahahys 



27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

34 EK20AECRO36 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

EK20AECRO29 
EK20AECRO30 

Verified by: 

EK20AECRO31 

EK20AECRO32 

EK20AECRO33 

EK20AECRO34 

EK20AECRO35 

EK20AECRO37 

EK20AECRO38 

EK20AECRO39 

EK20AECR040 

EK20AECR041 

EK20AECRO42 

EK20AECR043 

EK20AECR044 

EK20AECR045 

EK20AECR046 
EK20AECR047 

EK20AECR048 

EK20AECR049 

EK20AECRO50 

EK20AECRO51 

Name 

|Prepared by: SASI CT 

BHAGYA BHASKARAN . U 

FATHIMA 

HILDA MARIAM THOMAS 

DASNA . K 

YOTHIPRIYA O S 
|KARTHIKA M NAIR 

MEGHA SUBHASH 

MUBASHEERA M K 

MUMTHAS. K. J 

NANDANA KV 

NANDANA .P 

NANDHANA KV 

NAVYA.V.K 

PRASANNA C 

RESMI KUNHIRAMAN 

RIJINA P 

SARANYA MR 

SARANYA MURALI 

SOORYA. S 

SREEDHUMOL P 

|SREELAKSHMI, P.P 

|SUKANYA R 

SURYA SURENDRAN 

Signature 

10 

|Signature of Principal with College Seal 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

9 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

10 

7 

5 

9 

10 

4 

8 

qtante 

I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination , Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 



11/16/21, 6:48 PM 

Tuesday, November 16, 2821 

SL,NO 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM: 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE, ELERITHATTU 

NAME OF PAPER: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK19AECRO01 

EK19AECRO02 

EK19AECRO03 
EK19AECRO04 
EK19AECRO05 

EK19AECRO06 

EK19AECRO07 

EK19AECRO08 
EK19AECRO09 

EK19AECRO10 

EK19AECRO11 
EK19AECRO12 

EK19AECRO13 
EK19AECRO14 

EK19AECRO15 
EK19AECRO16 
EK19AECRO17 

EK19AECRO18 

EK19AECRO19 
EK19AECRO20 
EK19AECRO21 

EK19AECRO22 

EK19AECRO23 
EK19AECR024 

EK19AECRO25 

EK19AECRO26 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

Economics 

AMRITA MADHUSOODANAN 

ASWATHI TV 

CREDIT 19-FOURTH SEM. REGULAR EXAM APRIL 2021 

4C08HIS INDIAN NATIONAL MOVEMENT 

MANIIMA TP 

SNEHA BHASKARAN 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ABHISHAB 

AMINA A 

ALEENA KU 

AMMU T 

ALPHONSA THOMAS 

ANAKHA, K.V 

ANEENA MATHEW 

ANJANAP 

ANJUMOL AJEESH. P 

APARNA.M 

ARDRA SUSAN SIBI 

ASHWATHI, E. 

ASWATHI BS 

HANEEZA.M.T.P 

HISANA THASNITM 

JANETT JAMES 

KRISHNAPRIYA K 

NISHA C 

Kannur University 

NAFEESATH SUHANA 

NEETHUM 

NITHYA SIBY 

PARVATHI.P.P 

Mark 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

7 

10 

8 

10 

9 

5 

10 

10 

10 

10 

27 EK19AECRO27 |RAJASREE RAJAN 
www.exam.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGinternalmarks/uginternalprint.php?selpap=AECA051&selex-AEC4001 

6 

Signature of Candidate 

hes 

Akeu 

1/2 



11/16/21, 6:46 PM 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

EK19AECR029 

Verified by: 

EK19AECRO30 

EK19AECRO31 

EK19AECRO32 

EK19AECRO33 
EK19AECRO34 

EK19AECRO35 

EK19AECRO36 

EK19AECRO37 

EK19AECRO38 
EK19AECRO40 

EK19AECR041 

EK19AECRO43 

EK19AECR044 

Name 

Prepared by:SASI CT 

SANDRA SIBI 

SANJANA C 

SHAMEEMA THURUTHIYIL 

SILJA T 

SIVARANJINI,R 
SNEHA GANESH 

soORYAMOL KR 

SRAYA K 

SREELAKSHMI MADHU 

ABHIJITH A 

ANOOPP 

JITHIN,P.N 

VAISHNAV VS 

SREEHARI KS 

Signatug� 

Kannur University 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

10 

5 

10 

10 

5 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Sras 

* Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address: The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

www.exam.kannuruniversity.ac.inUGintenalmarks/uginternal/printphp?selpap=AECA051 &selex=AEC4001 2/2 



Kannur University 

1 of 2 

Saturday, January 15, 2022 

SL.NO 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

23 

24 

25 

26 

NAME OF EXAM: 

27 

NAME OF PAPER: 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE, ELERITHATTU 
PROGRAMME: 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK20APSRO01 

EK20APSRO02 

14 EK20APSR014 

EK20APSRO03 

EK20APSRO04 

EK20APSRO05 

EK20APSRO06 

EK20APSRO07 

EK20APSRO08 

EK20APSRO09 

EK20APSRO10 

EK20APSRO11 

EK20APSRO12 

EK20APSRO13 

EK20APSRO15 

EK20APSRO16 

EK20APSRO17 

22 EK20APSRO22 

EK20APSRO18 

EK20APSRO19 

EK20APSRO20 

EK20APSRO21 

EK20APSR023 

EK20APSRO24 

EK20APSRO25 

EK20APSR026 

EK20APSRO27 

INTERNAL MARKS (Provisional Copy) 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

|NAVYA V 

|ADITHYA ASHOKAN 

ANEENA RAJU 

|AYNE MARY JESUDAS 

NAME OF STUDENT 

|ASHWIN SABU 

|MANSOOR. K. 

|NASEEBK 
|MUHAMAD FARISM 

Political Science 
CREDIT 20-SECOND SEM. REGULAR EXAM APRIL 2021 

2C06HIS HISTORY OF TWENTIETH CENTURY WORLD 

RICHARD SUNNY 

SAJITH KK 

SOBIN KB 

VISHNUK 

AIKA S 

VISHNU KUMARAN 

ANAMIKA V P 

ANEENA WILSON 

|ASWANAK 

DIVYA M 

ARYAMOL K 

BEENAMOL 

DIVYASREE P S 

GEETHU GOVINDAN 

htp://www.exam.kannuruniversity ac in/UGAnternalmarksluginternal/p. 

GIFTEENA MONACHAN 

|LASYA . M.V 

NANDANA M 

NAYANAK 

NANDANA P S 

Mark 

10 

10 

10 

10 

3 

3 

10 

6 

10 

10 

7 

10 
| 

10 

3 

10 

8 

7 

Signature of Candidate 

15-01-2022, 9:04 AN 



2 of 2 

iversity 

28 EK20APSRO28 

29 

30 

3 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Prepared 
||by: 

EK20APSRO29 

EK20APSRO30 

EK20APSRO31 

EK20APSRO32 
EK20APSRO33 

EK20APSRO34 

EK20APSRO35 

EK20APSRO36 

EK20APSRO37 

EK20APSRO38 

EK20APSRO39 

Name 

SASI CT 

|Verified by:|SASICT 

NAYANA MANOJ 

NEENU THOMAS 

NIRANJANA.K 

RENJU P 

RESHMI KP 

REVATHI G 

|REVATHI RAGHAVAN 

SHERIL ROSE N 

SIJI T N 

SOYA ROY 

sUNEETHA KP 

VISHNUPRIYA RAMESHAN 

Signature 

http://www.exam.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UG/internalmarksuginternal/p. 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

10 

5 

7 

10 

8 

10 

8 

LoNa 

I hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

*Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address: The Controller of Examination , Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur -670002 

15-01-2022, 9:04 AN 



T6/22, 12:54 PM 

Nednesday, July 96, 2022 

SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

PROGRAMME: 

NAME OF EXAM 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT. COLLEGE, ELERITHATTU 

NAME OF PAPER : 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

EK21APSR001 

EK21APSRO02 

EK21APSRO03 

EK21APSRO04 

|EK21APSRO05 

EK21APSRO06 

EK21APSRO07 
EK21APSRO08 

||EK21APSRO09 

EK21APSRO10 

EK21APSRO11 

EK21APSRO12 
EK21APSRO13 

EK21APSRO14 

EK21APSRO15 

EK21APSRO16 

EK21APSRO17 

|EK21APSRO18 

EK21APSRO19 

EK21APSR020 

EK21APSR021 

EK21APSRO22 

EK21APSRO23 

EK21APSR024 
EK21APSR025 

EK21APSR026 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

INTERNAL MARKs (Provisional Copv) 

Political Science 

CREDIT 21-FIRSTSEM. REGULAR EXAM NOVEMBER 2021 

1C05HIS POLITICAL REVOLUTIONS IN THE MODERN WORLD 

|ADITHYA KM 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ASWATHI KRISHNAN 

AYANA MANOJ 

GREESHMA.K.R 

KEERTHANA �R 

ABHAY KRISHNA 

AKHIL RAMESH 

AMITHAB RAM T.P 

ANTONY JAIN 

ASHWIN TA 

BINEESHA 

NAVEENKB 

PRANAVM 

PRANAV SUKUMARAN 

sIDHARTH.P.R 
sONU KV 

ANJALI M 

VAISHNU V 

AISWARYA M 

ANJALI.P.V 

ANJANA KV 

ARCHANA PRAMOD 

Kannur University 

ARYA SUBHASH 

ASWANI M 

|ASWATHI BABU 

ASWATHI PRAMOD.P 

EK21APSRO27 |ATHIRA,C 

Mark 

7 

10 

6 

7 

7 

8 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

10 

6 

7 

6 

8 

8 

7 

6 

6 

7 

www.exam.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGintermalmarks/ugintermalprint.php?selpap-APS1061&salex=APS1004 

Signature of/tandidate 

Aa 

Aa 

A 
1/2 



1254 PM 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

EK21APSRO28 

EK21APSRO29 

EK21APSRO30 

EK21APSRO31 

EK21APSRO32 

EK21APSR033 

EK21APSRO34 

EK21APSRO35 

EK21APSRO36 

EK21APSRO37 

EK21APSRO38 

EK21APSRO39 

EK21APSR040 

EK21APSRO41 

EK21APSR042 

EK21APSRO43 

Name 

|Prepared by:SASI CT 

lDARSHANA P K 

NANDANA KP 

NANDANA T 

|NAVYA PM 
NAVYA SURESH 

NEENA.C 

NIKHITHA K 
PADMAPRIYA K K 
SANIYA SANTHOSH 

SHABNA.C.H 
SHABNAN 

SONA SHAJI 
|SONA TJ 

SREYA GANGAN 
SURYA A 

SWATHIK 

Signature 

Kannur University 

Signature of Principal with College Seal 

6 

10 

6 

7 

8 

6 

7 

6 

8 

6 

6 

N 

Shalg 

hereby declare that all the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

www.exam.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGintermalimarksluginternal/print. php?selpap=APS1051&selex=APS1004 

Soossg 

* Note : Please submit the university copy to the following address : The Controller of Examination, Kannur University, 
Thavakkara Campus, Kannur - 670002 

2/2 



9/15/22 11.03 AM 
hursday, September 15, 2022 

SL.NO 

1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

PROGRAMME: 
NAME OF EXAM: 

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION : E.K. NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT COLLEGE, ELERITHATTU 
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EK21APSRO08 

EK21APSRO09 

EK21APSRO10 

EK21APSRO11 

EK2 1APSRO12 

|EK21APSRO13 

EK21APSRO14 
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EK21APSRO 19 
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ADITHYA K M 

ASWATHÊ KRISHNAN 

AYANA MANOJ 

GREESHMA.K.R 

KEERTHANA .R 

ABHAY KRISHNA 

AKHIL RAMESH 

AMITHAB RAM T.P 

ANTONY JAIN 

ASHWINTA 

BINEESH A 

NAVEENKB 

PRANAV M 

PRANAV SUKUMARAN 

SIDHARTH.P.R 
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VAISHNU V 

AISWARYA M 

ANJALI M 
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ANJANA KV 

|ARCHANA PRAMOD 

ARYA SUBHASH 
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ASWATHI BABU 
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